38. Muswiesenlauf
Einlaufliste 1km Schilerlauf U10 Madchen

Platz
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Vorname
Emilia
Kiana
Karla
Hannah
Finja
Marleen
Luise
Aisha
Livia

Ida

Alma
Mary-Ann
Ida
Rosalie
Lara-Sophie
Nora Lena
Bushra
Julia

Pia

Lina
Johanna
Malia
Luisa

Lilly
Amanda
Neele
Tilda

Anni
Sophia

Lisa

Nachname
Schwantzer
Volz

Farst
Neumann
Holl
Hautum
Augustin
Beck
Reinwald
Ehrmann
Deschner
Hollenbach
Maurer
Wieland
Vogt
Lommatzsch
Tabbah
Bingel
Wirsching
Stark

Salm
Miiller
Schmidt
Hafner
Czernicky
Neumann
Kraft
Pfliger
Villani

Burkert

Samstag, 7. Oktober 2023

Verein

TSV llshofen

WGL Schwabisch Hall
Grundschule Brettheim
WGL Schwabisch Hall
SVG GroRaltdorf

LT Wettringen
Leichtathletik Rot am See
Satteldorf
Grundschule Brettheim
FC Billingsbach

SV Brettheim

Gemeinschaftschule Rot am See

WGL Schwabisch Hall
Grundschule Brettheim
Chemnitz

Gemeinschaftschule Rot am See
Wiesenbach

SC Wiesenbach

Crailsheim / Amlishagen
Gemeinschaftschule Rot am See
Gemeinschaftschule Rot am See
Gemeinschaftschule Rot am See
Gemeinschaftschule Rot am See
Lauftreff Wettringen

WGL Schwabisch Hall

Elzhausen

Grundschule Brettheim

Grundschule Brettheim

Klasse
Ulow
Ulow
Ulow
ulow
ulow
Ulow
Ulow
ulow
ulow
Ulow
Ulow
ulow
ulow
Ulow
Ulow
Uilow
ulow
Ulow
Ul0w
Uilow
ulow
Ulow
Ul0w
Uilow
Uilow
Ulow
Ul0w
Uilow
ulow
Ulow

Platz_Klasse
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Seite

16:20
Zeit
4:04
4:14
4:20
4:24
4:27
4:28
4:33
4:43
4:48
4:50
4:50
4:51
4:53
4:53
4:54
4:54
4:56
5:00
5:01
5:01
5:04
5:11
5:11
5:18
5:19
5:20
5:26
5:38
5:46
5:55
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